the California State Controller’s 
Office Unclaimed Property Fund 

Within two hundred (200) days 
after payments are mailed to 
Class Members 

III.H.9 

n. Settlement Administrator will 
serve parties with a declaration 
providing final report of 
disbursements 

Within three hundred and sixty-
five (365) days after 
disbursement 

III.H.10 

o. Class Counsel to file the 
declaration re disbursements 

Within 10 calendar days of 
receipt of the Declaration from 
the Settlement Administrator 
relating to disbursements 

III.H.10 

Dated: